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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 28 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
19.05.2024 - 11:52 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 2:22.49 366 33.10 36.94 37.76 34.69
2. DERETIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Buducnost 2:25.85 342 34.09 37.98 38.27 35.51
3. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 2:26.14 340 33.06 36.69 38.97 37.42
4. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 2:28.11 326 34.26 38.65 38.34 36.86
5. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 2:31.47 305 35.83 37.69 39.33 38.62
6. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 Pvk Buducnost 2:34.90 285 35.61 38.71 41.37 39.21
7. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 2:35.05 284 35.91 39.73 41.00 38.41
8. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:35.29 283 35.73 40.35 40.96 38.25
9. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 2:35.44 282 35.35 40.52 41.14 38.43

10. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 2:44.84 236 36.00 41.87 44.60 42.37
11. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 2:47.63 225 36.59 42.66 45.63 42.75

15 - 18 years

1. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:04.82 545 Q 30.01 33.00 33.00 28.81
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:05.64 535 Q 28.90 32.26 32.10 32.38
3. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 2:06.24 527 Q 28.71 32.15 33.11 32.27
4. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:06.88 519 Q 29.53 33.05 32.60 31.70
5. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:07.42 512 Q 29.89 32.89 33.31 31.33
6. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:08.66 498 R 30.28 33.16 33.52 31.70
7. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:12.50 456 R 29.83 33.18 35.00 34.49
8. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:15.39 427 30.14 34.03 36.70 34.52
9. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:22.23 368 31.39 36.68 38.16 36.00

10. PERICEVIC, Gabriel 08 Vinkovacki 2:22.68 365 33.09 36.89 37.36 35.34
SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pvk Buducnost 2:22.68 365 31.31 35.41 37.72 38.24

12. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 2:34.11 289 33.86 38.79 40.52 40.94

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:53.24 730 Q 27.84 30.38 28.00 27.02
2. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 2:02.81 572 Q 28.40 31.60 31.12 31.69
3. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:04.82 545 Q 30.01 33.00 33.00 28.81
4. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:05.64 535 Q 28.90 32.26 32.10 32.38
5. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 2:06.24 527 Q 28.71 32.15 33.11 32.27
6. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:06.88 519 Q 29.53 33.05 32.60 31.70
7. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.94 518 Q 28.64 32.02 33.46 32.82
8. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:07.42 512 Q 29.89 32.89 33.31 31.33
9. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:08.66 498 R 30.28 33.16 33.52 31.70

10. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:12.50 456 R 29.83 33.18 35.00 34.49
11. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:15.39 427 30.14 34.03 36.70 34.52
12. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:22.23 368 31.39 36.68 38.16 36.00
13. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 2:22.49 366 33.10 36.94 37.76 34.69
14. PERICEVIC, Gabriel 08 Vinkovacki 2:22.68 365 33.09 36.89 37.36 35.34

SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pvk Buducnost 2:22.68 365 31.31 35.41 37.72 38.24
16. DERETIC, Andrija 10 Pvk Buducnost 2:25.85 342 34.09 37.98 38.27 35.51
17. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 2:26.14 340 33.06 36.69 38.97 37.42
18. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 Pvk Buducnost 2:26.30 338 33.99 38.73 38.09 35.49
19. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 2:28.11 326 34.26 38.65 38.34 36.86
20. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 2:31.47 305 35.83 37.69 39.33 38.62
21. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 2:33.03 296 34.83 39.03 39.94 39.23
22. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 2:34.11 289 33.86 38.79 40.52 40.94
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 28, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 Pvk Buducnost 2:34.90 285 35.61 38.71 41.37 39.21
24. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 2:35.05 284 35.91 39.73 41.00 38.41
25. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:35.29 283 35.73 40.35 40.96 38.25
26. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 2:35.44 282 35.35 40.52 41.14 38.43
27. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 2:38.53 266 35.15 40.93 41.73 40.72
28. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 2:39.22 262 35.24 41.49 42.29 40.20
29. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 2:44.84 236 36.00 41.87 44.60 42.37
30. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 2:47.63 225 36.59 42.66 45.63 42.75
31. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 2:49.53 217 39.33 44.25 44.67 41.28
32. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:54.76 198 37.67 43.75 45.86 47.48
33. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 2:55.92 194 41.88 46.04 46.79 41.21
34. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.32 190 41.39 47.34 46.18 42.41
35. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.47 189 40.78 47.19 46.45 43.05
36. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.50 189 42.85 45.59 45.88 43.18
37. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.53 189 42.81 45.83 45.24 43.65
38. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:11.00 152 42.65 50.92 48.51 48.92


